

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bela Road Baikla Dhalpur Deogarh

MD-13

E.E. R.W.D. WORK Deogarh

DIVISION

Deogarh

SUB-DIVISION

110-14477

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Jai Mata Vrishna Sagar

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5 th & Final Bill				
N/W	Const. of Rd.		From	Brela	
	Rd. To Bunka		Dabura		
	Paswan Tola		under	head	
	Muney		(Anvesh)		
Agency	M/s Jai Maan Vasthwan				
	Const.				
Agreement no.	54 SBD/2023-24				
D.O.S					09.01.24
D.O.C					08.01.25
MEASUREMENT					NIL
					21/11/21
					J. E. S
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Benchmark pillars					
3 No. wide TMB P-29					
@ Rs. 4424.60/Each Rs.	13274 = ∞				
(2) Reference pillars					
9 No. wide TMB P-29					
@ Rs. 2045.57/Each Rs.	18410 = ∞				
(3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
1.61 Hect, wide TMB P-29					
@ Rs. 75573.34/Ha - Rs.	121673 = ∞				

Continuation

153357 = ∞

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Cutting of trees —					
do.					
11 No. wide TMB P-29					
@ Rs. 357.26/Each Rs.					3930.26
(5) Removal of poles —					
26 No. wide TMB P-29					
@ Rs. 252.07/Each — Rs.					6554.82
(6) Const. of Embankment —					
do.					
2192.73 m ³ , wide TMB P-36					
@ Rs. 177.64/m ³ — Rs.					389517.28
(7) Const. of subgrade & Earthwork shoulder —					
6705.02 m ³ , wide TMB P-37					
@ Rs. 264.63/m ³ — Rs.					17741349.26
(8) Const. of G.R.B. —					
1900.26 m ³ , wide TMB P-30					
@ Rs. 2775.65/m ³ — Rs.					5274457.20
(9) Providing WBM Ur - III —					
do.					
659.114 m ³ , wide TMB P-30					
@ Rs. 4215.06/m ³ — Rs.					2778205.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Providing & applying Primer Coat —					
8797.50 m ² wide TMB P-30					
@ Rs. 58.89/m ² —					Rs. 518085 = ∞
(11) Providing & applying Tack Coat —					
8797.50 m ² wide TMB P-31					
@ Rs. 20.16/m ² —					Rs. 177357 = ∞
(12) Providing M.S.S Type-B-					
8797.50 m ² wide TMB P-31					
@ Rs. 259.27/m ² —					Rs. 2280928 = ∞
(13) k.m stone —					
4 No. wide TMB P-31					
@ Rs. 2693.57/Each —					Rs. 10774 = ∞
(14) 200m stone —					
9 No. wide TMB P-31					
@ Rs. 772.31/Each —					Rs. 6951 = ∞
(15) Providing & Paving 10cm of M.Massy Project —					
05 No. wide TMB P-31					
@ Rs. 11353.19/Each —					Rs. 56766 = ∞

Continuation

13431230 = ∞

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Printing new letter					
352.00 cm wide TMB	P-31				
@ Rs. 0.75/cm					264 = Rs.
(17) Boundary pillars					
68 No. wide TMB	P-32				
@ Rs. 736.30/each					50068 = Rs.
(18) 600 mm Equilateral					
Triangle					
10 No. wide TMB	P-32				
@ Rs. 4130.26/each					41303 = Rs.
(19) 600 mm circular					
3 No. wide TMB	P-32				
@ Rs. 5553.99/each					16662 = Rs.
(20) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
do					
1 No. wide TMB	P-32				
@ Rs. 5408.26/each					5408 = Rs.
(21) Road Marking on					
B.T portion					
456.00 m ² wide TMB	P-32				
@ Rs. 886.46/m ²					404226 = Rs.

Continuation

13949161 = Rs.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Premise D.T. completed					
— do —					
10.13 m ² , vide TMB P-32					
@ Rs. 259.27/m ² — Rs.					2626.00
(23) Road marking paint —					
10.13 m ² , vide TMB P-32					
@ Rs. 886.46/m ² — Rs.					8980.00
4) Planting of trees —					
230 No. vide TMB P-33					
For Foundation —					
238.40 m ³ , vide TMB P-33					
@ Rs. 398.62/m ³ — Rs.					95031.00
16) PCC M15 as levelling					
course in foundation —					
36.80 m ³ vide TMB P-33					
@ Rs. 6219.74/m ³ — Rs.					228886.00
(27) PCC m20 for S/S —					
221.20 m ³ , vide TMB P-33					
@ Rs. 7174.53/m ³ — Rs.					1587006.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	(No. of items)	(B.)	(D.)	
(28) Painting on Pumpet wall —				
165.12 m ² wide TMB P-33				
@ Rs. 137.83/m ² — Rs.				22758200
(29) RCC pipe NP3 For				
culverts — do —				
60.00 m wide TMB P-33				
@ Rs. 7561.05/m — Rs.				45366300
(30) 300mm irrigation pipe —				
60.00 RM wide TMB P-03				
20.00 RM wide TMB P-36				
80.00 RM				
@ Rs. 1008.52/RM — Rs.				8068200
(31) Dismantling on C.C. —				
0.60 m ³ wide TMB P-34				
@ Rs. 683.75/m ³ — Rs.				410200
(32) Dismantling on C.M. —				
17.33 m ³ wide TMB P-34				
@ Rs. 319.41/m ³ — Rs.				553500
(33) Removing upto 600 mm				
dga M.P. —				
7.50 RM wide TMB P-34				
@ Rs. 258.70/RM — Rs.				194000
				Rs. 1673309300

Continuation

Ans: 21/11/24
J.E./FS